DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
       Emergency  LED W allpack   (WPCR/Q  -EM  Series)
Type Full   Cutoff
Note Ver  A   2019-02
   www.lightideled.com  | sales@lightideled.com Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
DIMENSION

Carton  (1pc/CTN) WPCR-EM: 52x24x29cm/CTN,  WPCQ-EM: 53X31X30cm/CTN
DATA SHEET
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-WPCR-60W-30K-WH-EM
Com. Family Name Profile Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
 Lightide
LT WP C
Wall  Pack  CUTOFF S=Square
Q=Quartersphere
R=Radius 30W
40W
60W
80W
Blank=100-277VAC
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
Blank=Bronze
WH=White
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
EM=Emergency
Backup
PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor